
CONTACT YOUR ELECTED OFFICIALS 

Governor, Superintendent of Public Instruction and Legislators who 

serve within the Agua Fria Union High School District 

 

                                                                     

                              Gov. Doug Ducey                      Supt. Diane Douglas 

                                          602-542-4331                            602-542-5460 

                                         engage@az.gov                       adeinbox@azed.gov 

                                                                   

                                                                                                    
Schools Within 4              Sen.Lynne Pancrazi           Rep.Lisa Otondo     Rep.Charlene Fernadez                  

Desert Edge High               602-926-3004                  602-926-3002                 602-926-3098 

                                           lpancrazi@azleg.gov         lotondo@azleg.gov   cfernandez@azleg.gov  

 

                                                                                       
Schools Within 13               Sen.Don Shooter        Rep. Darin Mitchell     Rep. Steve Montenegro  

Millennium High                   602-926-4139                 602-926-5894                 602-926-5955          

Verrado High                     dshooter@azleg.gov     dmitchell@azleg.gov   smontenegro@azleg.gov       

 

                                                                               
School Within 19             Sen Lupe Contreras      Rep. Mark Cardenas      Rep. Diego Espinoza 

Agua Fria High                     602-926-5284                 602-926-3014                602-926-3134 

                                         lcontreras@azleg.gov    mcardenas@azleg.gov   Despinoza@azleg.gov                   



 

 

 

 


